DEFRO DEA WOOD STOVE
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Power range

Energy efficiency class
Flue diameter
Efficiency

CO emmision (13% 02)
Flue gas temperature
Chimney draught
Maximum log length
Alr intake diameter
Guarantee

Weight
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marchona
3,6-10,8 kw

150 mm
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1242 Pa
400 mm
125 mm
5 Years

162 kg



